690 Chesterfield Pkwy W  ●  Chesterfield MO 63017-0760
Phone: 636-537-4000  ●  Fax 636-537-4798  ●  www.chesterfield.mo.us
Planning Commission Staff Report
Project Type:  Lighting Plan
Meeting Date:  October 11, 2021
From:   Natalie Nye, Planner
Location: 17300 Chesterfield Airport Road
Description: Chesterfield Commons, Outlot 4 (Sonic Drive-In) Amended Lighting Plan:

V120-SO-30- X X
FEET
Ordering Example:
COLOR
TEMP
Clear Plastic
1-5/8”
3-1/8”
3-1/8” 3-3/4”
3-3/4”
 V120-TTC-
 6”
12”
18”
24”
 TOP VIEW
 SIDE VIEW
1-5/8”
1-5/8”
 3/4”
 7/16”
V120 connectors feature
state of the art connectors
insuring a professional fit.
For indoor
use only
Clear Plastic
1-5/8”
3-1/8”
3-1/8” 3-3/4”
3-3/4”
 V120-TTC-
 6”
12”
18”
24”
 TOP VIEW
 SIDE VIEW
1-5/8”
1-5/8”
 3/4”
 7/16”
Clear Plastic
1-5/8”
3-1/8”
3-1/8” 3-3/4”
3-3/4”
 V120-TTC-
 6”
12”
18”
24”
 TOP VIEW
 SIDE VIEW
1-5/8”
1-5/8”
 3/4”
 7/16”
13'-10" O.T.O DECK PANS
3'-95
8" 4'-0" 4'-0" 3'-95
8"
15'-71
4" ± FASCIA
#12X1-1/4" BUILDEX
#12X1-1/4" BUILDEX
1-3/4"X1/2"
BOLT1-3/4"X1/2" BOLT
Z-PURLINZ-PURLIN CB-1
TYP 1/4"
2-1/2"X12"X13'-10" EMBOSSED
WHITE SNAPLOC PANS
20GA FASCIA BRACE